© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no. description
K33900  Existent Gum Evaporation Bath, 6-Unit with Superheater,
 220-240V 50/60Hz
K33780  Existent Gum Evaporation Bath, 3-Unit, 115V 60Hz
K33781  Existent Gum Evaporation Bath, 3-Unit, 220-240V 50/60Hz
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742

superheater. All controls are housed in the bath cabinet.
© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no. description
K33850 Steam Boiler, 120/240V 60Hz, Three Phase
K33850/208601  Steam Boiler, 208V 60Hz, Single Phase, 87A
K33850/208603  Steam Boiler, 208V 60Hz, Three Phase, 50A
K33850/240601  Steam Boiler, 240V 60Hz, Single Phase, 75A
K33850/240603  Steam Boiler, 240V 60Hz, Three Phase, 43A
K33850/380603  Steam Boiler, 380V 50/60Hz, Three Phase, 27A
K33850/415503  Steam Boiler, 415V 50Hz, Three Phase, 25A
K33850/480603  Steam Boiler, 480V 60Hz, Three Phase, 22A
Other electrical configurations for the Steam Boiler are available.
Please inquire with Koehler Customer Service for additional information.
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815